
(Paid) (Paid)

$2,049.00 $3,531.00 

0-6 7+

Units Units

Refund Refund

 

Withdraw

als prior 
1/6/2025 Monday 2,031       3,499                                  

1/7/2025 Tuesday 2,012       3,467                                  

1/8/2025 Wednesday 1,994       3,436                                  

1/9/2025 Thursday 1,975       3,404                                  

1/10/2025 Friday 1,957       3,372                                  

1/11/2025 Saturday 1,936       3,337                                  

1/12/2025 Sunday 1,918       3,305                                  

1/13/2025 Monday 1,899       3,273                                  

1/14/2025 Tuesday 1,881       3,241                                  

1/15/2025 Wednesday 1,863       3,210                                  

1/16/2025 Thursday 1,844       3,178                                  

1/17/2025 Friday 1,826       3,146                                  

1/18/2025 Saturday 1,807       3,114                                  

1/19/2025 Sunday 1,789       3,083                                  

1/20/2025 Monday 1,770       3,051                                  

1/21/2025 Tuesday 1,752       3,019                                  

1/22/2025 Wednesday 1,731       2,984                                  

1/23/2025 Thursday 1,713       2,952                                  

1/24/2025 Friday 1,695       2,920                                  

1/25/2025 Saturday 1,676       2,888                                  

1/26/2025 Sunday 1,658       2,857                                  

1/27/2025 Monday 1,639       2,825                                  

1/28/2025 Tuesday 1,621       2,793                                  

1/29/2025 Wednesday 1,602       2,761                                  

1/30/2025 Thursday 1,584       2,729                                  

1/31/2025 Friday 1,565       2,698                                  

2/1/2025 Saturday 1,547       2,666                                  

2/2/2025 Sunday 1,527       2,631                                  

2/3/2025 Monday 1,508       2,599                                  

2/4/2025 Tuesday 1,490       2,567                                  

2/5/2025 Wednesday 1,471       2,535                                  

2/6/2025 Thursday 1,453       2,503                                  

2/7/2025 Friday 1,434       2,472                                  

2/8/2025 Saturday 1,416       2,440                                  

2/9/2025 Sunday 1,397       2,408                                  

2/10/2025 Monday 1,379       2,376                                  

2/11/2025 Tuesday 1,361       2,345                                  

2/12/2025 Wednesday 1,342       2,313                                  

2/13/2025 Thursday 1,322       2,278                                  

2/14/2025 Friday 1,303       2,246                                  

2/15/2025 Saturday 1,285       2,214                                  

2/16/2025 Sunday 1,266       2,182                                  

2/17/2025 Monday 1,248       2,150                                  
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2/18/2025 Tuesday 1,229       2,119                                  

2/19/2025 Wednesday 1,211       2,087                                  

2/20/2025 Thursday 1,193       2,055                                  

2/21/2025 Friday 1,174       2,023                                  

2/22/2025 Saturday 1,156       1,991                                  

2/23/2025 Sunday 1,137       1,960                                  

2/24/2025 Monday 1,117       1,924                                  

2/25/2025 Tuesday 1,098       1,893                                  

2/26/2025 Wednesday 1,080       1,861                                  

2/27/2025 Thursday 1,061       1,829                                  

2/28/2025 Friday 1,043       1,797                                  

3/1/2025 Saturday 1,025       1,766                                  

3/2/2025 Sunday 1,006       1,734                                  

3/3/2025 Monday 988          1,702                                  

3/4/2025 Tuesday 969          1,670                                  

3/5/2025 Wednesday 951          1,638                                  

3/6/2025 Thursday 932          1,607                                  

3/7/2025 Friday 912          1,571                                  

3/8/2025 Saturday 893          1,540                                  

3/9/2025 Sunday 875          1,508                                  

3/10/2025 Monday 856          1,476                                  

3/11/2025 Tuesday 838          1,444                                  

3/12/2025 Wednesday -               -                                          

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest 

whole dollar on this schedule.  Actual refunds are 

calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund 

may vary slightly from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Wednesday, March 12, 2025.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of 

instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of 

five (5) consecutive days or

to the 60th percentile of the semester.  For Spring 2025, first day of 

instruction is January 06, 2025, and the last day of exams is 

April 25, 2025.  Each day within the semester is 1/110 of the semester.
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